RACE: MNDA Jersey Half Marathon

Gender
Position Gun Time [Chip Time
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M1 Thomas
M2 Rahul
M3 Josh
M4 DC

M5 Sean
M6 Li

M7 Steve
M8 Phil
M9 Avelino
M10 Charlie
M11 Ashley
M12 Tom
M13 Roberto
M14 Dave
M15 Jason
M16 Nick
M17 Jeffery
M18 Will

F1 Jessica
M19 Nick
M20 Alistair
M21 Chris
M22 Tom
M23 Alan
M24 Mike
M25 Rikki

Barclay
Kini

Brien
Swart
Fenwick
Henghali
Ashton
Ahier

De Jesus
Rive
Lewis
Wilkinson
Macedo
Holmes
Harris
Middleton
Ferguson
Dupre
Troy
Pilnick
Hook
Waymouth
Perchard
Unwin
Turner

De Louche

JERSEY SPARTAN A.(.

DATE: 07 September 2025

1:14:29
1:16:35
1:18:40
1:19:09
1:20:29
1:20:35
1:20:45
1:21:41
1:22:21
1:22:38
1:22:58
1:23:09
1:23:34
1:24:03
1:24:07
1:24:17
1:24:30
1:24:55
1:25:25
1:25:51
1:25:55
1:26:05
1:26:30
1:27:02
1:27:06
1:28:17

1:14:28
1:16:35
1:18:39
1:19:06
1:20:29
1:20:35
1:20:44
1:21:39
1:22:20
1:22:38
1:22:57
1:23:05
1:23:31
1:24:02
1:24:07
1:24:14
1:24:26
1:24:51
1:25:23
1:25:51
1:25:54
1:26:03
1:26:29
1:27:00
1:27:02
1:28:15
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Gender
Position Gun Time |Chip Time

28
29
30
31

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

F2 Olivia
M26 Robin
M27 Johan
M28 Tom
M29 Chris

M30 Dale

F3 Francesca
M31 Paul
M32 Zachary
M33 Alex
M34 Jonny
M35 Peter
M36 Daniel
M37 Matt
M38 James
M39 Owen
M40 Joe
M41 Ben

F4 Rosie
M42 Virgilio
M43 Jon
M44 Antonio
M45 Oliver

F5 Brooke
M46 matt
M47 Graham
M48 Nick

Shanks
Ovenden
Mostert
Brockwell

Ibberson

Quenault-Reeve
Monticelli
Butt
Carter
Mason
Lee
Holmes
Le Crom
Neal
Oliver
Graham
Crill
Church
Adamson
Mendes
Coote
Antunes
Laisney
Lidster
ruane
Horsley

Williams

1:28:17
1:28:19
1:28:36
1:28:44
1:28:47

1:28:51
1:28:56
1:28:58
1:29:01
1:29:04
1:29:04
1:29:07
1:29:31
1:29:37
1:29:56
1:30:30
1:30:45
1:32:16
1:32:34
1:32:37
1:33:12
1:33:22
1:33:45
1:34:52
1:35:14
1:35:14
1:35:42

JERSEY SPARTAN A.(.

1:28:15
1:28:17
1:28:32
1:28:41
1:28:47

1:28:51
1:28:54
1:28:55
1:28:59
1:29:01
1:29:02
1:29:04
1:29:25
1:29:29
1:29:53
1:30:30
1:30:43
1:32:08
1:32:29
1:32:29
1:33:11
1:33:22
1:33:40
1:34:52
1:35:11
1:35:09
1:35:38
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Gender
Position Gun Time |Chip Time

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

M49 Dorian
M50 Dave
M51 John
M52 Scott
MS53 Daniel
M54 Luis
M55 Josia
M56 Scott
M57 Paul
M58 Harvey
MS59 Daniel
F6 Georgia
M60 Adam
M61 Ben
M62 Hilario
M63 Tino
F7 Rozanne
F8 Emma
M64 Tom
M65 Ben
M66 James
M67 Antonio
M68 Ollie
F9 Louise
M69 Josh
M70 Josh
M71 Felix
M72 Sammy

Craig
McAllister
Brian
Cabot
Zagoria
Abreu

Van der Westhuizen
Harben
Bish

Hill
Andrade
Drieu
Lester
Manning
Mendes
Perestrelo
Swart
Sanford
Williamson
Phillips
Filleul
Perestrelo
Chambers
Woolrich
Cullinan
Vautier
Mason

Brady

1:35:54
1:36:13
1:36:16
1:36:31
1:36:31
1:36:44
1:36:54
1:36:54
1:36:56
1:36:58
1:36:59
1:37:06
1:37:19
1:37:32
1:37:43
1:37:43
1:37:56
1:38:04
1:38:08
1:38:21
1:38:25
1:38:46
1:38:52
1:39:00
1:39:01
1:39:29
1:39:40
1:39:59

JERSEY SPARTAN A.(.

1:35:42
1:36:13
1:36:09
1:36:16
1:36:18
1:36:37
1:36:40
1:36:50
1:36:56
1:36:43
1:36:48
1:36:58
1:37:16
1:37:27
1:37:36
1:37:36
1:37:56
1:37:56
1:38:08
1:38:05
1:38:19
1:38:40
1:38:45
1:38:55
1:38:51
1:39:20
1:39:35
1:39:51
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Gender
Position Gun Time |Chip Time

83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
94
94
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109

M73 Luke
M74 Kyle

M75 Andrew
M76 Sebastian
F10 Polly
M77 Daniel
M78 Tony
M79 Christopher
M80 Stephen
M81 Harry
M82 Bradley
F11 Florence
M83 Joel

M84 Blair

F12 Raewyn
M85 Brenton
M86 Joao Aurelio
M87 lan

M88 Dawid
M89 Jonathon
M90 Indiana
F13 Ashley
F14 Amie

F15 Sarah
M91 Mark
M92 Kieran
M93 Simao
M94 Marcin

Cassin
Shaw

du Val
Lilley
Harwood
Walker
Gordon
Curtis
Francis
McAlinden
Welsh
Thomas
Wheeler
Davis
Riva

Lee

Da Silva Goncalves
Shelton
Nowak
Tipping
Latimer
Goodwin
Le Beuvant
Hickling
Bolla
Rabet
Perestrelo
Mietelka

1:40:07
1:40:10
1:40:21
1:40:38
1:40:48
1:41:52
1:42:08
1:42:11
1:42:26
1:42:27
1:43:31
1:43:44
1:43:51
1:43:51
1:43:51
1:44:18
1:44:37
1:44:41
1:44:45
1:45:02
1:45:02
1:45:03
1:45:10
1:45:29
1:45:51
1:45:54
1:46:05
1:47:06

JERSEY SPARTAN A.(.

1:40:04
1:39:50
1:40:21
1:40:37
1:40:48
1:41:42
1:42:01
1:41:45
1:42:11
1:42:20
1:43:21
1:43:35
1:43:41
1:43:39
1:43:36
1:44:10
1:44:29
1:44:35
1:44:18
1:44:49
1:44:50
1:44:50
1:44:57
1:45:19
1:45:39
1:45:43
1:45:58
1:46:57
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Gender
Position Gun Time |Chip Time

110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137

M95 Jason
F16 Christina
M96 Alex
M97 Sam
M98 Nick
M99 James
F17 Cara

M100 Steven
M101 Paul
M102 Fergus
M103 Dave
M104 James

F18 Hannah

M105 John
F19 Elizabeth
F20 Francesca

M106 Chay

F21 Alex

M107 Adrian
M108 Oliver

F22 Claudia

M109 Pani

M110 Rob
F23 Lindsey
F24 Monika
F25 Emma

M111 Nikki

M112 Kieron

Taylor
Hoyles
Smyth
Osgerby
Scott
Crossley
McCormack
Price

Le Monnier

Hugh Cecil Gibson

O Brien

Miles

Worth

Gottrell
Atkinson

Long

Pike

Johnston
Goldsborough
Viney
Andrade
Papageorgiou
Benest
Millington
Markowska
Gwyther
Lewandowski
Mahon

1:47:30
1:47:31
1:47:36
1:47:48
1:48:15
1:48:19
1:48:20
1:48:41
1:48:47
1:48:49
1:48:55
1:49:29
1:49:38
1:49:51
1:49:51
1:50:14
1:51:26
1:51:26
1:51:35
1:51:36
1:52:06
1:52:27
1:52:33
1:52:34
1:52:43
1:52:45
1:52:50
1:53:06

JERSEY SPARTAN A.(.

1:47:22
1:47:27
1:47:32
1:47:34
1:48:07
1:48:13
1:48:20
1:48:31
1:48:35
1:48:38
1:48:41
1:49:06
1:49:38
1:49:38
1:49:41
1:50:03
1:51:09
1:51:11
1:51:24
1:51:23
1:52:06
1:52:23
1:52:21
1:52:16
1:52:34
1:52:30
1:52:50
1:52:45
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Gender
Position Gun Time |Chip Time

138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
159
161
162
163
164
165

F26 Jane
M113 William
F27 Keelie

M114 Colin
M115 Daryl
M116 Daniel
F28 Ema
M117 Henry
F29 Ruby
M118 Ewald
F30 Mona
F31 Annare
F32 Felicia
M119 Lee
M120 Warwick
M121 Alan
F33 Sam
M122 Christopher
M123 Beau
M124 Liam
F34 Natalie
F35 Katherine
M125 Don
M126 Spencer
M127 Scott
F36 Julia
M128 Kuldeep
M129 Alasdair

Caterer
Barnes
Chadwick
Trafford
Blondel
Dowdall
Francisco
Cornish
Filleul
Grimbeek
Schoonbee
Dougherty
Carendi
Murphy
Long
Falle
Wharmby
Pugsley
Teeling
Oury
Harris
Cartwright
Connolly
Woolley
Reddington
Dziegiel
Ravi

Larmour

1:53:08
1:53:56
1:53:57
1:54:09
1:54:13
1:54:14
1:54:24
1:54:27
1:54:44
1:54:53
1:54:54
1:54:59
1:55:02
1:55:06
1:55:11
1:55:19
1:55:36
1:55:43
1:55:49
1:55:51
1:55:57
1:55:57
1:55:57
1:55:58
1:56:11
1:56:47
1:56:49
1:56:57

JERSEY SPARTAN A.(.

1:53:08
1:53:42
1:53:41
1:53:57
1:53:49
1:53:44
1:54:10
1:54:27
1:54:44
1:54:40
1:54:37
1:54:41
1:54:50
1:55:00
1:55:11
1:54:57
1:55:18
1:55:24
1:55:32
1:55:41
1:55:48
1:55:42
1:55:41
1:55:37
1:55:52
1:56:26
1:56:45
1:56:33
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Gender
Position Gun Time |Chip Time

166
167
168
169
169
171
172
173
174
175
175
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
188
190
191
192
193

M130 Daniel
M131 Josh
F37 Hollie
M132 Doug
M133 Sam
F38 Harriet
M134 Darren
F39 Claire
M135 Karl
M136 Mark
M137 Greig
F40 Katie
M138 Adam
M139 Daniel
F41 Debbie
F42 Emily
M140 Digby
F43 Samantha
M141 Harry
F44 Catarina
F45 Hayley
M142 Tyrone
FA46 Lauren
F47 Joanna
F48 Lisa
M143 Christian
F49 Carolyn
F50 Cait

Devereux
Heath
Masefield
Picot
Wilkes
Neal
Arnold
Fitzpatrick
Fitzpatrick
Ray
Higgens
Topman
Laffoley
Ratcliff
Reeve
Roque
Ellis-Brecknell
Stephan
Whitney
Araujo
Breen

Le Feuvre
Miller
Baran
Garrett
Hilton
O'Boyle

Brennan

1:57:29
1:57:30
1:57:30
1:57:46
1:57:46
1:57:52
1:58:23
1:58:28
1:58:28
1:58:30
1:58:30
1:58:31
1:58:37
1:58:38
1:58:42
1:59:13
1:59:21
1:59:31
1:59:37
1:59:43
1:59:44
1:59:51
1:59:51
1:59:51
1:59:53
1:59:54
2:00:19
2:00:27

JERSEY SPARTAN A.(.

1:56:58
1:57:03
1:57:20
1:57:23
1:57:22
1:57:33
1:57:53
1:58:04
1:58:04
1:58:21
1:58:21
1:58:15
1:58:04
1:58:06
1:58:27
1:58:51
1:59:06
1:59:08
1:59:17
1:59:28
1:59:24
1:59:29
1:59:40
1:59:22
1:59:33
1:59:32
2:00:00
2:00:06
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Gender
Position Gun Time |Chip Time

194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221

M144 Sebastian
F51 Jessica
F52 Kira

M145 Aidan

M146 Tom
F53 Sharon

M147 Andrew
F54 Natalie
F55 Lauren

M148 Alan
F56 Alexandra
F57 Dayna

M149 Malcolm

M150 Steven

M151 Richard
F58 Pauline
F59 Judith

M152 Chris

M153 Peter

M154 Aaron
F60 Cat

M155 Laurinda
F61 Triona
F62 Emma
F63 Paulina
F64 Anna
F65 Stephanie

M156 Marcus

Babula
Amy
Moisa
Dobney
Raynor
Cornish
Glander
Fosse
Quemard
Lockhart
Button
Balleine
Wheatley
Phillips
Nulud
Huelin
Russell
Frost
Longstaffe
Cowen
Watkins
De Jesus
Danaher-Baines
Frazier
Szafarz
Turner
Douglas

Ollivier

2:00:45
2:00:46
2:00:48
2:01:01
2:01:14
2:01:17
2:01:18
2:01:21
2:01:31
2:01:33
2:02:01
2:02:05
2:02:05
2:02:52
2:03:30
2:03:35
2:04:50
2:05:00
2:05:00
2:05:10
2:05:27
2:06:11
2:06:19
2:06:28
2:06:32
2:06:47
2:06:50
2:06:52

JERSEY SPARTAN A.(.

2:00:18
2:00:21
2:00:27
2:00:35
2:00:52
2:00:53
2:01:05
2:00:53
2:01:11
2:01:02
2:02:01
2:01:46
2:01:36
2:02:42
2:03:08
2:03:35
2:04:30
2:04:45
2:04:44
2:04:45
2:05:04
2:05:39
2:06:01
2:06:08
2:06:32
2:06:47
2:06:50
2:06:33
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Gender
Position Gun Time |Chip Time

223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
240
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249

F66 Katie
M157 Gavin

F67 Hannah
F68 Carly-Rose
F69 Miranda

M158 Justin

F70 Dawn Rachel

M159 Scott
M160 Callum

M161 Dhasegan
M162 Madhuryya

F71 Emma
M163 Chris

M164 Richard

F72 Yaiza

M165 Matthew

F73 Sandra
F74 Helena

F75 Hannah

F76 Katie
M166 Dean
M167 Elliot

F77 Kimberley

M168 Justin
F78 Martha

F79 Rebecca

F80 Joan
F81 Rachel

Wetherall
Frost

Joy

Hooper
Michel
Simpson
Bishop
Mcclurg
Culf

Naidoo
Arindam
Neuschaffer
Dunford
Nunn
Curtis
Sharp
Smith

Nixon
Crawford
Dix

Lucock
Corbel
Lloyd-Jones
Lloyd-Jones
Maguire
Fletcher
Inwood
Selby

2:06:57
2:07:07
2:07:40
2:07:49
2:07:57
2:09:17
2:09:17
2:09:31
2:09:32
2:09:32
2:10:05
2:10:58
2:11:35
2:11:35
2:11:40
2:12:10
2:12:12
2:12:21
2:12:22
2:12:22
2:12:22
2:12:42
2:12:56
2:12:59
2:12:59
2:12:59
2:13:01
2:13:39

JERSEY SPARTAN A.(.

2:06:36
2:06:43
2:07:12
2:07:22
2:07:34
2:08:51
2:09:17
2:09:16
2:09:16
2:09:07
2:09:44
2:10:35
2:11:15
2:11:06
2:11:14
2:11:47
2:11:54
2:11:56
2:11:59
2:12:22
2:11:59
2:12:11
2:12:31
2:12:33
2:12:37
2:12:32
2:12:54
2:13:20
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Gender
Position Gun Time |Chip Time

251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
262
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277

M169 Tom
F82 Virginia
M170 Michal
F83 Lucyna
F84 Alicia
F85 Clare
M171 Simon
M172 Alex
F86 Sue
M173 Hamish
F87 Beth
F88 Kesia
F89 Georgia
F90 Rochelle
F91 Christine
F92 Rebecca
F93 Madeleine
M174 Carl
F94 Anny
F95 Ashley
F96 Victoria
M175 Mark
F97 Michelle
F98 Helen
F99 Rosa
F100 Harriette
F101 Jill
F102 Georgina

Betts
Gouyette
Spiewak
Rzeznik
Coyle
Bourne
Allenby
Andrews
Paton
Hollywood
Lusby
Myers
Brown
Brown
Gouveia
Sherrington
Le Marrec
Parker
Bodenstein
Meacock
Channing-Turner
Williams
de Barros
Johnson
Chatterley
Bish
Ingram

Meyer

2:14:07
2:14:19
2:14:24
2:14:54
2:14:54
2:14:54
2:15:03
2:15:40
2:15:56
2:16:20
2:16:40
2:16:58
2:17:03
2:17:03
2:17:03
2:18:29
2:18:35
2:18:40
2:19:07
2:19:52
2:20:21
2:21:06
2:21:11
2:21:31
2:21:58
2:22:04
2:22:50
2:24:36

JERSEY SPARTAN A.(.

2:13:48
2:13:50
2:14:08
2:14:54
2:14:36
2:14:37
2:14:29
2:15:23
2:15:41
2:16:05
2:16:21
2:16:29
2:16:50
2:16:50
2:16:34
2:18:03
2:18:35
2:02:58
2:18:50
2:19:30
2:20:21
2:21:06
2:21:11
2:21:13
2:21:30
2:21:35
2:22:24
2:24:23

10 of 12



Gender
Position Gun Time |Chip Time

279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
286
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305

F103 Sophie
F104 Rachel
M176 Phil
F105 Kellie
F106 Megan
F107 Jen
F108 Amy
M177 Daryl
M178 Carl
F109 Emma-Kate
M179 Jamie
M180 Mariusz
M181 Trevor
F110 Angela
M182 Hermie
M183 David
F111 Pat
F112 Sarah
F113 Emma
F114 Francesca
F115 Libby
M184 Chris
M185 Paul
F116 Gill
M186 Richard
F117 Michelle
M187 Andrew
F118 Janette

Mears
Gallagher
Curtis
Archer
Vidler
Gray
Osmand
Osmand
Whale
Gordon
Kerr
Karbownik
Dearsley
Clark
Timario
Levesley
Da silva
De Gruchy
Middleton
Sohier
Desbois
Makariou
Byrne
Campbell
Stride
Donnelly
Holmes
Collard

2:24:43
2:25:30
2:25:45
2:26:15
2:26:56
2:26:58
2:28:06
2:28:07
2:28:13
2:28:13
2:28:18
2:29:37
2:29:58
2:30:18
2:30:47
2:30:47
2:32:07
2:32:28
2:32:28
2:32:30
2:32:35
2:33:39
2:34:39
2:34:39
2:35:33
2:37:07
2:40:11
2:40:12

JERSEY SPARTAN A.(.

2:24:16
2:25:08
2:25:18
2:25:44
2:26:26
2:26:28
2:27:38
2:27:39
2:27:48
2:28:13
2:27:53
2:29:10
2:29:40
2:29:46
2:30:15
2:30:15
2:31:37
2:31:58
2:31:56
2:32:30
2:32:35
2:33:39
2:34:14
2:34:09
2:35:16
2:36:36
2:39:41
2:39:42
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Gender
Position Gun Time |[Chip Time

307
308
309
310

F119 Louisa
F120 Hannah
F121 Stephanie
M188 John
M189 Javier

Laylo
McMillan
Nobrega
Cupit

Victorero

2:51:44
2:55:32
2:55:32
2:59:07
3:13:47

JERSEY SPARTAN A.(.

2:51:13
2:55:04
2:55:04
2:58:34
3:13:24
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